
Notice 

Date:  10th September 2015 

All the students whose names are in the 1st provisionally list of the 

CPDUMT Boys hostel accommodation are requested to deposit the following 

fees towards hostel fee in the given account no’s of the IOB, Gachibowli, 

through challans before on or 16th September-2015.The challans will be issued 

from the hostel office on all working days. 

Fee Structure 

1) Hostel Caution  Rs. 1500/- 

2) Room Rent   Rs. 1200/- 

3) Gas Charges   Rs. 1000/- 

4) Crockery Fee   Rs. 200/- 

Total Amount Rs. 3900/- (payable in A/c. No. 01) 

 

1) Mess Advance  Rs. 1500/- 

2) Mess Deposit   Rs. 1500/- 

Total Amount Rs. 3000/- (Payable in Warden A/c. No. 320) 

Rs. 3900/- 

Rs. 3000/- 

Grand Total Rs. 6900/- 

 

Hostel Fee Payment detail 

Starting date for payment of Hostel fees …………….. 10th September 2015 

Last date for payment of Hostel Fee for 1st List Students ………. 16th September 2015 

Note:     Those students who are failed to deposit hostel fee till 16th September-2015 their hostel  
accommodation will be cancelled. 

 

 

Section Office 

Senior Warden 

Provost 


